

State of Misconsin 2005 - 2006 LEGISLATURE

LRBa1251/1 JTK:cs:jf

SENATE AMENDMENT 3, TO 2005 SENATE BILL 1

October 27, 2005 – Offered by JOINT COMMITTEE ON FINANCE.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
2	1. Page 7, line 16: delete lines 16 to 25.
3	2. Page 8, line 10: delete lines 10 to 12.
4	3. Page 9, line 5: delete lines 5 to 15 and substitute:
5	"SECTION 11m. 5.05 (11) of the statutes is repealed.".
6	4. Page 15, line 21: delete the material beginning with that line and ending
7	with page 16, line 2, and substitute:
8	"SECTION 20m. 7.08 (7) of the statutes is repealed.".
9	${f 5.}$ Page 16, line 6: delete the material beginning with "The board" and ending
10	with " <u>(bm)</u> ." on line 8 and substitute "The board shall pay all costs required to conduct
11	the training programs from the appropriation under s. 20.510 (1) (bm).".
12	6. Page 23, line 19: delete lines 19 to 25 and substitute:

2005 – 2006 Legislature – 2 –

1	"SECTION 34m. 9.01 (1) (ag) 4. of the statutes is repealed.".
2	7. Page 37, line 47: delete the material beginning with that line and ending
3	with page 38, line 15.
4	8. Page 38, line 19: delete "renumbered 20.511 (1) (bm)" and substitute
5	"repealed".
6	9. Page 38, line 20: delete "renumbered 20.511 (1) (c)" and substitute
7	"repealed".
8	10. Page 38, line 21: delete "renumbered 20.511 (1) (d)" and substitute
9	"repealed".
10	11. Page 38, line 22: delete "renumbered 20.511 (1) (g)" and substitute
11	"repealed".
12	12. Page 39, line 25: on the line immediately preceding that line, delete
13	"renumbered 20.511 (1) (j)" and substitute "repealed".
14	13. Page 39, line 26: delete "renumbered 20.511 (1) (q)" and substitute
15	"repealed".
16	14. Page 39, line 27: delete "renumbered 20.511 (1) (t)" and substitute
17	"repealed".
18	15. Page 39, line 28: delete "renumbered 20.511 (1) (x)" and substitute
19	"repealed".
20	16. Page 39, line 29: delete the material beginning with that line and ending
21	with page 40, line 11.
22	17. Page 40, line 15: delete "renumbered 20.511 (1) (b)" and substitute
23	"repealed".

1	18. Page 40, line 17: delete lines 17 to 21 and substitute:
2	"SECTION 106m. 20.521 (1) (h) of the statutes is repealed.".
3	19. Page 55, line 13: delete lines 13 to 24.
4	20. Page 56, line 6: delete lines 6 to 18.
5	21. Page 56, line 22: delete "20.511 (intro.), (1) (title) and (a), and (2),".
6	22. Page 57, line 3: delete that line.
7	(END)